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Employee Directory
Development Services Customer Service Center « One Exchange Plaza, Suite 400 | Raleigh, NC 27601 | 919-996-2500 Raleigh

This employee directory does not reflect the current organizational structure of the department.
The Development Services Department is now the Planning and Development Department.

CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTER

Offices are closed to the public or open for modified appointment hours due to COVID-19.
Call or visit the links below for more information.

https:/iraleighnc.gov/SupportPages/planning-and-development-covid-19-information
https:/iraleighnc.gov/COVID-19
One Exchange Plaza
Main: 919-996-2495 | Inspections: 919-996-2500 | Fax: 919-996-1831

One Exchange Plaza
4th Floor
Raleigh, NC 27601

Planning and Development Director: Pat Young
919-996-2704 patrick.young@raleighnc.gov

BUILDING & SAFETY DIVISION
ADMINISTRATION

Thomas Hosey Deputy Director 919-996-2701 | Thomas.Hosey@raleighnc.gov

Assistant Director;
Hamid Dolikhani Building & Safety Division |919-996-2232 | Hamid.Dolikhani@raleighnc.gov
Manager

Leon Skinner Chief Building Official 919-996-2455 | Leon.Skinner@raleighnc.gov

COMMERCIAL BUILDING INSPECTION
Bryan Robinson Chief Building Inspector 919-996-2445 | Bryan.Robinson@raleighnc.gov

Seth Langdon Senior Building Inspector 919-796-7268 | Seth.Langdon@raleighnc.gov
David Utter Senior Building Inspector 919-524-2173 | David.Utter@raleighnc.gov
Michael Amold Building Inspector 919-278-6150| Michael. Amold@raleighnc.gov
gg:nsi:?n A Building Inspector 919-316-8267 | Christian.DeArmasBemier@raleighnc.gov
Scott Greenwood Building Inspector 919-278-6149| Scott. Greenwood@raleighnc.gov
Terry Hall Building Inspector 919-612-7404 | WilliamT.Hall@raleighnc.gov
Levin Jones Building Inspector 919-618-8960| Levin.Jones@raleighnc.gov
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